CATEGORY
Women's PT4
Women's PT4
Women's PT4
Women's PT4
Women's PT4
Women's PT4
Women's PT4

POSITION

N o ok WN e

START NUMBER  ATHLETE LAST
25 STEADMAN
26 MCCLELLAND
27 LEMOUSSU
32 SAVCHENKO
28 LEVAY
29 KOEHNKE
31 HUCHE

ATHLETE FIRST
Lauren
Faye
Gwladys
Alona
Petra
Sara
Marianne

NATIONALITY

GBR
GBR
FRA

UKR
HUN
USA
DEN



SWIiM

00:11:15
00:00:00
00:13:14
00:13:42
00:14:13
00:18:58
00:19:02

T1

00:01:22
00:00:00
00:01:16
00:01:11
00:02:01
00:02:30
00:02:02

BIKE

00:38:18
00:00:00
00:41:12
00:49:55
00:44:33
00:44:21
00:44:28

T2

00:00:50
00:00:00
00:01:00
00:01:13
00:01:23
00:01:18
00:01:18



RUN

00:20:04
00:00:00
00:21:57
00:14:22
00:25:32
00:23:54
00:29:11

OVERALL
01:11:48
01:14:41
01:18:37
01:20:20
01:27:40
01:30:59
01:36:00



	Men's PT1

