CATEGORY	POSITION	START NUMBER	ATHLETE LAST	ATHLETE FIRST	NATIONALITY
Women's PT4	1	25	STEADMAN	Lauren	GBR
Women's PT4	2	26	MCCLELLAND	Faye	GBR
Women's PT4	3	27	LEMOUSSU	Gwladys	FRA
Women's PT4	4	32	SAVCHENKO	Alona	UKR
Women's PT4	5	28	LÉVAY	Petra	HUN
Women's PT4	6	29	KOEHNKE	Sara	USA
Women's PT4	7	31	HÜCHE	Marianne	DEN

SWIM	T1	BIKE	T2
00:11:15	00:01:22	00:38:18	00:00:50
00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:00
00:13:14	00:01:16	00:41:12	00:01:00
00:13:42	00:01:11	00:49:55	00:01:13
00:14:13	00:02:01	00:44:33	00:01:23
00:18:58	00:02:30	00:44:21	00:01:18
00:19:02	00:02:02	00:44:28	00:01:18

RUN	OVERALL
00:20:04	01:11:48
00:00:00	01:14:41
00:21:57	01:18:37
00:14:22	01:20:20
00:25:32	01:27:40
00:23:54	01:30:59
00:29:11	01:36:00